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The PKX MA/A is an analog metering pump with 
manual control from 0 to 100%. Level Alarm is 
available upon request.

230V and low voltage (12V and 24V) models are 
available upon request. 120V and 230V models 
are CSA certified. 
    
The PKX dosing pump is compact and can be 
wall-mounted or foot-mounted.
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SPECIFICATIONS

To order call 1-800-451-6628

PKX Wetted Parts
Pump Head PP (Polypropylene)

Diaphragm PTFE (Teflon®)

Seals FPM (Viton®) or EPDM (Dutral®)

Valves Duck Bill FPM (Viton®) or EPDM (Dutral®)

Discharge Tubing PE (Polyethylene)

Suction Tubing PVC

Version Flow Rate Pressure Strokes Per Minute
0105 0.26 GPH 1 LPH 72 PSI 5 BAR 120
0206 0.53 GPH 2 LPH 87 PSI 6 BAR 120
0505 1.32 GPH 5 LPH 72 PSI 5 BAR 120
0507 1.32 GPH 5 LPH 101 PSI 7 BAR 120

0702 1.85 GPH
2.64 GPH

7 LPH
10 LPH

29 PSI
14 PSI

2 BAR
1 BAR

120
120


